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Conversion Planl For Sru Walcr Nou Under Sliulv
Millions of gallon* of n>- 

Mltrd water from thp Pacific 
Ocean may be supplied daily 
to .Southern California's 
homes and industries by 1970 
as a result of a far-reaching 
engineering study formally 
authorized last week i» Wash­ 
ington. DC

It will determine the feasi­ 
bility of building on the 
Southern California coastline 
what would he many times 
over the world's largest sea 
water conversion plant.

Entering into a contract for 
the study, which will include 
preparation of a preliminary 
design for the plant, were the 
Department of Interior, the 
Atomic Energy Commission 
»nd The Metropolitan Water 
District of Southern Califor­ 
nia.

Signing the agreement 
were Interior Secretary Ste- 
wart I.. L'dal; Dr. Glenn T. 
Seaborg. AEC chairman; and 
Robert A. Skinner, MWD 
general manager and chief 
engineer.

IN A JOINT statement. 
I'dall and Seaborg said:

"This study dramatizes the 
progress that has been made 
in two of the country's most 
exciting and potentially use­ 
ful research efforts: <1^ the 
search for economic efforts 
for desalting sea and brakish 
water and c2i the peaceful 
use* of atomic enercy

"It represents an important 
move in line with President 
Johnson's call for an 'aggres­ 
sive and imaginative program' 
to advance the art of desalt­ 
ing sea water."

I'PAU. WKNT on to say. 
"In thr water field. 1 can 
think of no agency that is 
more competent and that has 
done more things than the 
Metropolitan Water District. 
We are very happy to have 
it as a partner in this proj­ 
ect "

Skinner said that Metropoli­ 
tan, which delivers supple­ 
mental water to 9.000.000 
people in Southern California 
is "intensely interested" in 
sea water conversion as an 
additional sourse of supplv to 
help meet the area's continu­ 
ing and rapid growth.

He emphasized, however, 
that the District, even with 
such a plant, would have to 
rely on Colorado River and 
Northern California water for

much the crealer part of its 
supply.

ATTKNDIMJ the signing 
ceremonies in Secretary 
Detail's office were Califor­ 
nia's two r. S. Senators. 
Thomas II. Kuchel and Pierre 
Salinger; Congressman Craig 
Hosmer, a member of both 
the House Interior and Atom­ 
ic Energy committee; and 
AKC Commissioner .lames T. 
Ramey.

Also present were three 
other MWD officials, .toseph 
.Irturn. Board chairman Milo 
Oellmann. a member of the 
Board's executive committee; 
and Charles C. Cooper Jr.. 
general counsel.

The proposed plant would 
be nuclear-fueled and would 
produce large quantities of

electric power, thus reducing rd by Metropolitan subject In 
the cost of the sea water do- thr opproval of Interior and 
salmation. AKC

IT \VOLLD have a capacity 
of between 50 and 150 million 
gallons of water a day or 
enough for a population of 
from .'75.000 to 825.000 The 
largest existing sea water con­ 
version plant, located at Am- 
ha in the Caribbean, produces 
3.5 million gallons daily.

The dual-purpose Southern 
California plant would gener­ 
ate between 150.000 and 750, 
000 kilowatts of plectric pow­ 
er to he sold to public or pri­ 
vate utilities in thr area

Under the contract. Metro­ 
politan will have the over-all 
responsibility for the conduct 
of the study by an engineer­ 
ing firm which will be select-

THK STl'DV. which will 
also recommend a site for the 
plant, will take approximately 
one year. Interior. AKC and 
Metropolitan will each pay 
one-thud of its cost up to a 
maximum of $150.000 for 
each agency.

Besides engineering and 
economic feasibility prelimi­ 
nary design and recnmmenrta. 
lion of a site, Ihr sluriv will 
cover possible nuclear rrai tor 
systems, detailed construction 
cost estimates, proposals for 
disposition of the excess pow­ 
er, and detailed estimates of 
the costs of producing t h e 
water and power at the re­ 
commended location.
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-CARPET-

• REMNANTS
• PART ROLLS
• PADDING

SAVE */2 AND MORE!
W»>* Brought In Merchandu* From All 11 Mer.« For This Sal*.

A Hug* S«i«cbon on All Typei 
• All Fabrics • All Sizes • Every 
Item Her* Priced Way Below Our 
Cost. Be Early For First Choice.

   
Site

12x8.S
12x8.6
12x7.fi
12x14.6
15x20
12x24.4
12x20.9
15x15
12x9.3
7.11x11.8
15x19.6
12x18.6
12x13.9
12x12.8
12x12
12x13
12x8.6
12x8
12x7.7
15x8.9
12x7.8
1 2x8.fi
12x18
15x18.4
15x7
12xl8.fi
12x24.8
12x18.3
12x13.5
12x9.6
12x15
12x18.8
12x15
12x15.2
14x7.3
12x13.6
15x15.9
1SX15.8
12x21.6
12x14
12x7.9
15xll.fi

i 11x14.7
\l»x7
113x24 
112x12.8
13x7.4
13x17
1(2x8.2
8^8x7.8

Description

SIERRA DU PONT '501' NYLON
DEL ORIO DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON
SANTA RITA DU PONT 'SOI' NTLON
SANTA RITA DU PONT '501' NTLON
FRONTIER CUMULOFT NYLON
QUALITY =23 CAPROLAN NYLON
SIERRA DU PONT 'SOI 1 NYLON
GRANADA HILLS CUMULOFT NYLON
ROYAL PLUSH NYLON CUT-PILE
SEVEN HILLS CAPHOLAN NYLON
GLENBARK DU PONT '501' NYLON
WOOLSPUN ALL WOOL BOUCLE
EL CABELLERO CUMULOFT NYLON TWEED
STARLITE CUMULOFT NYLON
GOLD RUSH WOOL 4 NYLON TWEED
NORTHRIDGE DU PONT '501' NYLON
OVATION ALL-WOOL POPCORN
WORLD WOOL & NYLON CANDY STRIPE
LYNWOOD NYLOFT NYLON
WEAVE DU PONT -sor NYLON
UNIVERSAL DU PONT '501' NYLON
MAINSTREAM DU PONT '501' NYLON
MAINSTREAM DU PONT '501' NYLON
EL CAMINO ENKALOFT NYLON
SANTA ROSA CUMULOFT NYLON
AMERICANA DU PONT '501' NYLOM
GOLDEN BAY DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON
COLORMATE CAPROLAN NYLON TWEED
FRONTIER CUMULOFT NYLON
METRO TWEED RAYON HARD FINISH
PROVINCIAL ALL-WOOL CANDY STRIPE
NORTHRIDGE DU PONT '501' NYLON
SEA ISLAND DU PONT '501' NYLON
AMERICANA DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON
ROYAL PLUSH NYLON CUT PILE
PROVINCIAL ALL-WOOL CANDY STRIPE
SANTA ROSA CUMULOFT NYLON
PLUSH TONE WOOL VELVET
SANTA ROSA CUMULOFT NYLON
BONANZA WOOL WILTON HI-LO TWEED
GIDEON WOOL SCULPTURED WILTON
KINGS COURT DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON
FIREBIRD DU PONT '501' NYLON SHADOW
BELLSHIRE DU PONT '501' NYLON
TWIRLTWIST COTTON BOUCLE 
AMERICANA DU PONT '501' NYLON
OVATION WOOL HI-LO TWEED
KINGS COURT DU PONT '501' NYLON
BROOKMORE MORESQUE NYLON TWEED
DEL OHIO DU PONT '501' NYLON

Color Carpet
Town Pric*

Lemon Twin $6O.OO
Starlit* $6O.OO
Lt. Gold $S3.OO
Straw Bei<|» $97. OO
Champagne $149. OO
Bon* $161. OO
Deeert Froet $145. OO
Sauterne $125. OO
Lt Blu* $65. OO
Forest Green $55. OO
Gold $195.00
Tangerine $79. OO
Avocado $94.0O
Beige $75. OO
Lt Blue $04. OO
Olive $89. OO
Parlall $47. OO
Multt $44.0O
Gold $41. OO
Gold $75.0O
Whit* $59.00
Spanish Gold $55. OO
Aitec Gold $120.0O
Pumpkin $155. OO
Chinese Red $60. OO
Cold $146.00
Antique Geld $175. OO
Green $148. OO
Dk. Gold $83.00
Black A White $39. OO
Multl $99.OO
Spanish Gold $130.00
Royal Blue $90. OO
Snow Peak $125. OO
White $59.0O
Multi $89.00
Parchment $121. OO
Lilac $121.00
Martini $127. OO
Black A While $98. OO
Martini $47.00
Satin $97.00
Coeoo $77.OO
Satinwood $45. OO

K 111:88
Sand Beige $28. OO
Turquoise $133.00
Gold $39.OO
Cold $35.0O

Slie

12x21.7
15x20
12x18.4
12x19.3
12x15.6
12x13.3
12x21.3
12x7.2
15x7.4
15x7.9
15x7.9
15x7.1
12x19
12x18
12x96
12x13
12x11
12x13.10
12x17
12x8
12x13.9
12x12.8
12x7.7
12x15.2
9x10
12x1.1.6
12x8.6
12x12.10
9.7x1 1
15x19.6
12x23
12x6.7
12x6
12x7.5
12x6.8
12x14.9
12x22
12x25.10
15xl7.fi
12x12.4
12x10.4
12x9.11
12x7.8
1 3x11. 3
12x7.5
12x7.9
12x21
12x22.10
11.2x17.6
12x14

Description

BIG HILL ENKALOFT NYLON
BOCHA CHICA CAPROLAN NYLON SHADOW
MALBUHY DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON LEAF
LOCK-WEAVE WOOL COMMERCIAL
LOCK-WEAVE WOOL COMMERCIAL
SYCAMORE WOOL & NYLON HI LO
SIERJIA DU PONT 'SOI 1 NYLON
FRONTIER CUMULOFT NYLON CARVE
NEBULA DU PONT '501' NYLON TWEED
CAMELOT CUMULOFT NYLON SHADOW
GRANADA HILLS CUMULOFT NYLON Shadow
GRANADA HILLS CUMULOFT NYLON Shadow
BONANZA WOOL WILTON HI-LO TWEED
FIREBIRD DU PONT 'SOT NYLON SHADOW
ALPINE WOOL WILTON TWEED
NOHTHH1DGE DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON
SYCAMORE WOOL & NYLON TWEED
CITATION DU PONT 'SOI 1 NYLON
ROXBURY WOOL CANDY STRIPE
DRIFTWOOD WOOL & NYLON & ACRYLIC TW.
DRirrWOOD WOOL A NYLON ACRYLIC
PREDICTA WOOL & NYLON HI-LO
ROYAL PLUSH NYLON CUT-PILE
BARRINGTON WOOL WILTON SCULPTURE
NORTHRIDGE DU PONT 'Ml 1 NTLON
SIERRA DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON
LUXOR NYLON SHAG SHADOW el
SIERRA DU PONT '501' NYLON
DEL ORIO DU PONT '501' NYLON
GLENBA.RK DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON

Color Carpet
Town Pricn

Martini S129.OO
Martini S197.OO
Blu* S144.OO
Green 5125.00
Green S9S.OO
Martini S57.0O
Orange S147.OO
Roeewood S38.OO

TOO.I S58.OO
Butternut $73. OO
Ivorr 559.OO
Bark $59.OO
Cocoa S128.OO
**d $99.OO
Gr..n S75.OO
Parchment $89. OO
Cocoa S48.00
Lt. Blu* S76.0O
Muiu SI25.0O
Cold $33.OO
Sandalwood S65.OO
Cocoa $66.00
Gr~n S48.OO
B.lge $98.OO
Surf Gre*m $48. OO
Garden Green $88. OO
Bronte S7O.OO
Stall It. $84. OO
Honey $58. OO
Gold $166.00

MORNING MIST DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON Tweed Wood Smoke $155.OO
SYCAMORE WOOL & NYLON HI-LO
CANDY STICK FILAMENT NYLON
ALPINE WOOL WILTON HI-LO
DRIFTWOOD WOOL & NYLON A ACRYLIC
CITATION DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON
NYLATWEED CUMULOFT NYLON
RELIANCE DU PONT NYLON
NORTHRIDGE DU PONT 'S9r NTLON
SIERRA DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON
RALI HI DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON
AMERICANA DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON
CITATION DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON TWEED
rniFTWOOD WOOL & NYLON A ACRYLIC
MAINSTREAM DU PONT '501' NYLON
AMERICANA DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON
DEL ORIO DU PONT '501* NYLON
DEL OHIO DU PONT 'SOI' NYLON
CAMELOT CUMULOFT NYLON SHADOW
STAR TWEED TYCOHA NYLON

Martini S26.00
Multi $29.00
Martini $49. OO
Beige Tweed $23. OO
R*d $81.00
Martini TWd $156. OO
Deiert Front $125.00
Spanish Gold $145. OO
Gold $8O.OO
Beige Tw»*d S70.OO
Turquolie $80. OO
Geld $44.OO
Martini $45. OO
Oil- White S49.0O
Royal Blu* S60.OO
Cocoa Beige $137. OO
Cocoa Beige $148.OO
Shad'w Beige $1O5.OO
Gold $78. OO

Prices Good at Carpet Town Torranc* Store Only I

DEL AMO 
ICENTER ANNEX

Acroi* (torn Sears and Broadway 
at Hawthorne Blvd.

• CUMULOFT • CAPROI.AN

REMNANT 
RIOT!

N CONTINUOUS FILAMENT

NYLONS
OPAIN EVENINGS TILL 9 • SATURDAYS TILL 6 • SUNDAYS 10-5

3822 SEPULVEDA BLVD.
IN TORRANCE • FR 5-0518

* All Remnants Advertised Subject to Prior Sale

• TWEEDS • SOLIDS 
Ideal lor Baths — Area Rug*

Hall Runners 
VALUES TO $9.95 SQ. YD.

Carpet 
Town's
Price • Sq.
Only •• Yd.

Sties Up to 12xS Ft.

.

GO v.4

ALL WOOL 
dress slacks

FAMOUS BRAND NAMf! Our r.r,.,U. IS 75 I* 
(2150 i».dium «i«J l.qM «.,9 Kt ALL WOOL tUrki. 
loth pl.m (rant «nH coolm.oMI «tyl.t. AUo >om« 
«tx>l <id <I«cron ( .l-f ..t-c h illrli. Now lp»'.»"y

TO88. 2 20

Or ... if you
purchase ANY

sport coat
From our '•«. $,, m rr.,r .^ „.„ t-,|| ,.l«,|iB1, . .

Pick 1 Pair of Slacks Free!
NO DOWN—YOUR CREDIT IS GOOD

DOWNTOWN TORRANCE
1348 EL PRADO (CORNER OF CRAVENS)

172 EAST CARSON STREET
IN SHOPPERS MARKIT SHOPPING CENTER


